GCAT Muscat (GCAT) H

Muscat, Oman
07 Mar 2025, Junior Colts A
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D BORKAN
Colour: bay

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud
(AE)

Name: AZZAAM AL
AMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: MISHAL
AKMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: AKMAL STUD

Name: ASHRAF RC
Colour: bay

Owner: Royal
Cavalry Oman
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SINAN AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
ALOTAIBI

Name: ZAHI DS
Colour: bay
Owner: Royal
Stables

Name: SANTORINI O
Colour: grey

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Name: MAJDI RC
Colour: bay
Owner: Royal
Cavalry Oman

Name: MUTBAHI
ALBATEEN

Colour: bay

Owner: ROYAL STUD
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0 Name: SHAQRAN No detailed scorecard available
SAMA NAJD
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALMANAF
STUD

Judges

G.S. Graham Smith, AU

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH

U.A. @ Urs Aeschbacher, CH

A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES
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